YEARLY MEMBERSHIP DUES PAID BY SAUNDERS COUNTY

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF COUNTY OFFICIALS
SOUTHEAST NEBRASKA DEVELOPMENT DIST
NATIONAL ASSOC OF COUNTY OFFICIALS

COUNTY CLERK
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF CO CLERKS, REGISTER OF DEEDS &
~ ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY TREASURER
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF COUNTY TREASURERS

COUNTY ASSESSOR/REGISTER OF DEEDS
SOUTHEAST DISTRICT ASSESSORS
GREATER WAHOO DEVELOPMENT
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF COUNTY ASSESS0RS
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF CO CLERKS, REGISTER OF DEEDS &
ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

PLANNING & ZONING
NACO PLANNING & ZONING

PUBLIC WORKS
NEBRASKA ASS0C OF COUNTY HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENTS

PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF TRANSPORTATION PROVIDERS

COUNTY VETERANS SERVICE OFFICE
NAT'L ASSOC OF COUNTY VETERANS SERVICE OFFICERS
COUNTY VETERANS SERVICE OFFICERS ASSOC OF NEBR

JAIL
AMERICAN JAIL ASSOC

$7,331.28
$10,692.00
$450.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$232.00

$75.00

$50.00

$40.00

$50.00

$65.00

$50.00
$100.00

$300.00

NOXIOUS WEED
NEBRASKA WEED CONTROL ASSOC
LOWER PLATTE WEED MANAGEMENT AREA

DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT COURT CLERKS ASS0C

COUNTY ATTORNEY
COUNTY ATTORNEY ASS0C
GREATER WAHOO DEVELOPMENT

COUNTY COURT
NEBRASKA STATE BAR ASSOC
NEBRASKA STATE LICENSE

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
NEBRASKA ASSOC EMERGENCY MANAGERS
INTERNATIONAL ASSOC OF EMERGENCY MANAGERS

PUBLIC DEFENDER
NEBRASKA CRIMINAL DEFENSE ATTORNEYS ASSOC
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT
NEBRASKA STATE BAR ASSOC

SHERIFF
NEBRASKA SHERIFFS' ASSOC

EXTENSION
NCEA
NCEA 4-H SECTION
WAHOCO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
NACEB
ASHLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SURVEYOR
PROFESSIONAL SURVEYORS CF NEBRASKA

$125.00
$200.00

$50.00

$1,650.00
$132.00

$140.00
$49.00

$75.00
$199.00

$400.00
$196.00
$575.00

$400.00

$15.00
$90.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00

$175.00



