

**YEARLY MEMBERSHIP DUES PAID BY SAUNDERS COUNTY**

**BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

NEBRASKA ASSOC OF COUNTY OFFICIALS	\$7,331.28
SOUTHEAST NEBRASKA DEVELOPMENT DIST	\$10,692.00
NATIONAL ASSOC OF COUNTY OFFICIALS	\$450.00

**NOXIOUS WEED**

NEBRASKA WEED CONTROL ASSOC	\$125.00
LOWER PLATTE WEED MANAGEMENT AREA	\$200.00

**COUNTY CLERK**

NEBRASKA ASSOC OF CO CLERKS, REGISTER OF DEEDS & ELECTION COMMISSIONERS	\$50.00
---	---------

**DISTRICT COURT**

DISTRICT COURT CLERKS ASSOC	\$50.00
-----------------------------	---------

**COUNTY TREASURER**

NEBRASKA ASSOC OF COUNTY TREASURERS	\$50.00
-------------------------------------	---------

**COUNTY ATTORNEY**

COUNTY ATTORNEY ASSOC	\$1,650.00
GREATER WAHOO DEVELOPMENT	\$132.00

**COUNTY COURT**

NEBRASKA STATE BAR ASSOC	\$140.00
NEBRASKA STATE LICENSE	\$49.00

**COUNTY ASSESSOR/REGISTER OF DEEDS**

SOUTHEAST DISTRICT ASSESSORS	\$50.00
GREATER WAHOO DEVELOPMENT	\$232.00
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF COUNTY ASSESSORS	\$75.00
NEBRASKA ASSOC OF CO CLERKS, REGISTER OF DEEDS & ELECTION COMMISSIONERS	\$50.00

**EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT**

NEBRASKA ASSOC EMERGENCY MANAGERS	\$75.00
INTERNATIONAL ASSOC OF EMERGENCY MANAGERS	\$199.00

**PLANNING & ZONING**

NACO PLANNING & ZONING	\$40.00
------------------------	---------

**PUBLIC DEFENDER**

NEBRASKA CRIMINAL DEFENSE ATTORNEYS ASSOC	\$400.00
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT	\$196.00
NEBRASKA STATE BAR ASSOC	\$575.00

**PUBLIC WORKS**

NEBRASKA ASSOC OF COUNTY HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENTS	\$50.00
--	---------

**SHERIFF**

NEBRASKA SHERIFFS' ASSOC	\$400.00
--------------------------	----------

**PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION**

NEBRASKA ASSOC OF TRANSPORTATION PROVIDERS	\$65.00
--	---------

**EXTENSION**

NCEA	\$15.00
NCEA 4-H SECTION	\$90.00
WAHOO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$100.00
NACEB	\$100.00
ASHLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$95.00

**JAIL**

AMERICAN JAIL ASSOC	\$300.00
---------------------	----------

**SURVEYOR**

PROFESSIONAL SURVEYORS OF NEBRASKA	\$175.00
------------------------------------	----------